
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2856
ANSWERED ON:26.11.2010
HEALTH PROJECTS
Kaswan Shri Ram Singh

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of health projects forwarded by the Government of Rajasthan to the Union Government during the last three years, the
number of pending projects at present, the total allocations of funds therefor and the funds released; 

(b) the reasons for them remaining pending; and 

(c) whether any time limit has been fixed for the disposal of these pending proposals?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI DINESH TRIVEDI) 

(a) Details are annexed. 

(b) Does not arise. 

(c) Not applicable. 
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